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Makenna Oakley
Charlotte Gregus
Karlee Thompson
Laura Huang

Paige Gabert
Sheridan McCready
Grace Scanlan
Danielle Vanacker
Rachel Marcotte
Jessica Bailey-Lopes
Caitlyn Shelton
Hannah Weisgerber

Club

Moore SC

Exeter FSC

Exeter FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Wheatley Area FSC
Skate Oakville
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Tillsonburg SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Leamington FSC
Exeter FSC
Saugeen Shores SC

Maureen Cecile

Date:

1-Feb-2020

Super Series LaSalle

Vollmer Complex

Friday January 31, 2020 to Sunday February 2, 2020

Section

4:12:10PM

STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

21.28
20.35
19.30
17.65
17.04
16.03
15.48
15.26
13.54
13.05
12.17
9.51

Points
1) 21.28
2 20.35
(3 19.30
(4 17.65
(5) 17.04
(6) 16.03
(1) 15.48
(8 15.26
(9) 13.54
(10) 13.05
(12) 12.17
(12) 9.51

Sonia Rivard



